Report Date
02/26/2019

02/26/2019
02/26/2019

02/26/2019
02/26/2019

02/26/2019
02/26/2019

02/26/2019

02/27/2019

Case #
UP-00226-19

UP-00227-19

UP-00228-19

UP-00229-19
UP-00230-19

UP-00231-19
UP-00232-19

UP-00233-19

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
PROPERTY DAMAGE S5

BACKGROUND CHECK A4
BACKGROUND CHECK A4

MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l
PROPERTY FOUND A6

AGG. UNLIC. OPER.
MENTAL HYGIENE 9.41 66

PROPERTY FOUND A6

8

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING
INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location

MAINTENANCE GARAGE

(POLE BARN)

UNIVERSITY POLICE

UNIVERSITY POLICE

PARKING LOT 10
PENFIELD LIBRARY

(BLDG 17)
SWEET ROAD

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG

34)

PENFIELD LIBRARY

(BLDG 17)

Page 1

Street
MOLLISON ST

IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL

CENTENNIAL DR
RUDOLPH RD

SWEET RD
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
RUDOLPH RD



