SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date		Incident Type	Disposition	Location	Street
02/26/2019	UP-00226-19	PROPERTY DAMAGE S5	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	MAINTENANCE GARAGE (POLE BARN)	MOLLISON ST
02/26/2019	UP-00227-19	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
02/26/2019	UP-00228-19	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
02/26/2019	UP-00229-19	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1	INVÉSTIGATION PENDING	PARKING LOT 10	CENTENNIAL DR
02/26/2019	UP-00230-19	PROPERTY FOUND A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING	PENFIELD LIBRARY (BLDG 17)	RUDOLPH RD
02/26/2019	UP-00231-19	AGG. UNLIC. OPER.	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	SWEET ROAD	SWEET RD
02/26/2019	UP-00232-19	MENTAL HYGIENE 9.41 66	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
02/26/2019	UP-00233-19	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	PENFIELD LIBRARY (BLDG 17)	RUDOLPH RD
	Report Date Count:	8			

02/27/2019 Page 1